

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9190/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2005 in CWP No. 18132/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

G.P. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Addl.A.G.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after one week as prayed for by the learned counsel for the respondents.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER